
EXPECTED VESSELS

Date

Time

Vessel Cargo Agent Shipper/Rec

eiver

MQ/BQ Pref berth Last Port/Next

port

LOA in

Mtrs

Draft Remarks

09.01.2026

17:30

FALCON TRIDENT IRON ORE LUMPY/E HIRALAL&CO Blueglobe

Exports

Private

Limi

     58000 WOB KANDLA/

199.90 7.50 

10.01.2026

06:00

HARI PRIYA AVIATION OIL/I SAMSARA

SHIPPING

PVT LTD

IOCL       2000 BERTH-10 MUMBAI (EX

BOMBAY)/ 183.00 11.00 

10.01.2026

09:00

TRANSCENDEN

CRYSTAL

COKING COAL/I HIRALAL&CO JSW STEEL

LTD.

     82500 BERTH-06 SINGAPORE/

227.20 13.85 

11.01.2026

11:00

WECO ESTHER BAUXITE/I SAMSARA

SHIPPING

PVT LTD

HINDALCO

INDUSTRIES

     53099 BERTH-10 WALVIS BAY/

199.90 0.00 

13.01.2026

11:00

TIANA COKING COAL/I HIRALAL&CO JSW STEEL

LTD.

     72640 BERTH-07 /

225.00 14.00 

13.01.2026

08:00

SCI MUMBAI /I THE

SHIPPING

CORPN OF

INDIA LT

BERTH-10 TUTICORIN/

262.07 8.20 

13.01.2026

20:00

SKOPELOS I LIME STONE/I HIRALAL&CO JSW STEEL

LTD.

     72730 BERTH-06 AL FUJAYRAH/

229.00 14.00 

13.01.2026

03:00

MALENA THERMAL COAL/I TAURUS

SHIPPING

PRIVATE

LIMITE

NTPC

LIMITED

     75612 BERTH-07 PARADIP GARH/

228.94 14.00 

14.01.2026

18:00

PINGHE COKING COAL/I HIRALAL&CO JSW STEEL

LTD.

     83520 BERTH-06 SUEZ/

229.50 14.00 

14.01.2026

10:00

MALENA /I TAURUS

SHIPPING

PRIVATE

LIMITE

/

228.94 0.00 

17.01.2026

09:00

CRYSTAL SYMPHONY /I J M BAXI

MARINE

SERVICES

PVT L

COLOMBO/

238.01 8.00 


